BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DAC DAC DAP DCS DMA DME DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4011(3) | 3201(3) | 3007(3) | 3003(4) | 3101(4) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM DMM DCS DHU DMM DMM DMM
4007(4) | 4009(3) | 4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D006/21 AMIT KUMAR U C5 10 C5 1 |C5 15 FO O 30 140 | 4.67
L|D416 |c 5 15|/C 515 |C515 [B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |B+7 7
D016/21 MOHAN KUMAR TUDU U[C520 |[D 4 12 | B 6 12 B 6 18 30 188 | 6.27
L|B+728 |B+7 21 B 618 |B618 |A 88 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |Ex1010 |A 8 8
D021/21 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV U B+7 14 B6 18 23 189 | 8.22
L|A+936 |A 8 24 |A 824 |Ex1030 [B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |Ex 1010
D022/21 ANIKET KUMAR U C5 10 B6 18 |C5 15 D 4 16 30 175 | 5.83
L|c520 |[B 6 18[B 618 |[B618 [B+7 7 |A8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D023/21 RANJIT KUMAR U A8 16 B+7 21 23 169 | 7.35
L|B 624 |A 8 24 [B+721 [B+7 21 |A+9 9 |A8 8 |A 88 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
D027/21 PARITOSH ORAON u D438 C5 15 C5 15 C 5 20 30 169 | 5.63
L|B624 |Cc 515[/C 515 |[C515 |A 88 |A8 8 |A 88 |Ex1010 |[A 8 8
D029/21 RISHAB BAGE U B 6 12 C5 15 23 140 | 6.09
L|B624 |[B 618|C515 |C515 [B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 8 8 |Ex1010 |A 8 8

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DME 3007(3) MANUFACTURING PROCESS
DMM 3003(4) APPLIED MECHANICS

DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING

DMM 4007 (4)
DMM 4009(3)
DMM 4011(3)
DMM 4013(3)
DCS 4012(1)
DHU 4002(1)

DMM 4008(1

)
DMM 4010(1)
DMM 4104(1)

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT
HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
FLUID MECHANICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB.

FLUID MECHANICS LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAC DAC DAP DCS DMA DME DMM DMM  |[TOTAL [otal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4011(3) | 3201(3) | 3007(3) | 3003(4) | 3101(4) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM DMM DCS DHU DMM DMM DMM
4007(4) | 4009(3) | 4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D030/21 VIVEK KUMAR MAHTO U A8 16 B+7 21 23 196 | 8.52
L|A+936 |A 8 24 |A 824 |Ex1030 |A+9 9 |A8 8 |A 8 8 |Ex 1010 |Ex 10 10
D035/21 AJAY KUMAR MAHTO u A8 16 B+7 21 23 195 | 8.48
L|B+728 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9 |Ex 1010
D045/21 SURAJ MUNDA g B 6 12 Cb5 15 [B+7 21 [ C 5 15 29 184 | 6.34
L|Cc 52 |B+7 21 [B+721 |B6 18 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |A+9 9 [A+9 9 |A 8 8
D052/21 ANURAG SINHA u B 6 12 A8 24 23 164 | 713
L|B+r728 |B+7 21 |C 515 |B+7 21 |Ex1010 |[A 8 8 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
D055/21 ASHUTOSH KUMAR U D438 C5 15 C520 | D4 16 31 156 | 5.03
L|p416 |c 5 15 D 412 |c515 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
D056/21 MD FAIZAN RAZA u D48 FO O 23 84 | 3.65
L|pD416 |D 4 2 D412 |[Foo |B 66 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 88 |[B+7 7
D058/21 AKASH KUMAR MAHTO U FOO |C5 10 C5 15 FO O 30 129 | 43
tL{cs520 |c 5 15|c 515 |c515 |B 6 6 |A+9 9 |B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
DMM 4007(4
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY (4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 3)
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DME 3007(3) MANUFACTURING PROCESS
o 3003(4) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB. ~ :
(4) APPLIED MECHANICS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. - =
DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING MM 4104(1 =
(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAC DAC DAP DCS DMA DME DMM DMM  |[TOTAL [otal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4011(3) | 3201(3) | 3007(3) | 3003(4) | 3101(4) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM DMM DCS DHU DMM DMM DMM
4007(4) | 4009(3) | 4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D068/21 AJAY MUNDA U UMO 0 C5 15 23 139 | 6.04
L|B+728 |B 6 18 |B+7 21 |B 618 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |[B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
D070/21 ASHOK KUMAR u A8 16 B+7 21 23 192 | 8.35
L|IA+936 |A 8 24 |A 824 |A+9 27 |A+9 9 |A8 8 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |Ex 1010
D076/21 ANIKET KERKETTA g B+7 14 A8 24 23 163 | 7.09
L|B 624 |B 6 18 |B+7 21 |B 6 18 |Ex1010 |[A8 8 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9
D080/21 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH u C5 10 C5 15 23 142 | 617
L{cs520 |A 8 24 |C515 |B618 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |Ex1010 |A 8 8
D082/21 SHIWANI KUMARI U B+7 14 B+7 21 [C5 15 26 192 | 7.38
L|B+728 |A 8 24 |A 824 [B+7 21 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |Ex 1010 |Ex 10 10
D083/21 RAJEEV RANJAN SAW u B+7 14 B+7 21 23 174 | 7.57
L|B+728 |A 8 24 |A 824 |B618 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |Ex 10 10
D085/21 ANKIT LAKRA g FOO FO O 23 29 | 213
LIFO0O0 |D 4 12 |F 00 FOO |[B+7 7 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 88 |B+7 7
DMM 4007(4
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY (4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 3)
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DME 3007(3) MANUFACTURING PROCESS
o 3003(4) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB. ~ .
(4) APPLIED MECHANICS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. - =
DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING MM 4104(1 =N
(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MECHANICAL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DAC DAC DAP DCS DMA DME DMM DMM  [TOTAL [Total Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4011(3) | 3201(3) | 3007(3) | 3003(4) | 3101(4) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM DMM DCS DHU DMM DMM DMM
4007(4) | 4009(3) | 4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D037/21 ASHUTOSH TOPPO U UMO 0 Cb5 15 D4 12 | D 4 12 29 129 | 4.45
t{cs520|c s 15|c 515 |uUoo |B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |A+9 9
| W1
D092/21 SALATHIEL MALTO U C5 10 B+7 21 |[C5 15 26 164 | 6.31
L|/D416 |A 8 24 B 618 |B618 |A 88 (A8 8 |A 88 [A+9 9 |A+9 9
D093/21 TEJASH KUMAR U C5 10 C5 15 D 4 16 27 136 | 5.04
L|p416 |c 5 15 D 412 |c515 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B+7 7
D096/21 MOHIT KUMAR U FOO UMO 0 C520 | D4 16 31 133 | 4.29
L|pa416 |c 5 15 D 412 |c515 |B 6 6 |A8 8 |A 88 |A+t9 9 |A 8 8
D101/21 RAHUL KUMAR U B 6 12 B6 18 23 143 | 6.22
Llcs520 |B 6 18|c 515 |B618 |B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9
D102/21 CHANDAN ORAON U C5 10 C5 15 |B+7 21 D 4 16 30 169 | 5.63
L|c520 |B 618|C51 |cC515 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |A 8 8
D104/21 SURAJ KUMAR MUNDA U C5 10 C5 15 23 145 | 6.3
L|c52 |B+7 21 [B+721 |B6 18 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |[Ex1010 |A 8 8
DMM 4007(4
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY (4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 3)
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DME 3007(3) MANUFACTURING PROCESS
o 3003(4) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB. ~ :
(4) APPLIED MECHANICS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. - =
DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING MM 4104(1 =
(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 4

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO |NAME u[ DAC DAC DAC DAP DCS DMA DME DMM DMM  [TOTAL [Total Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4011(3) | 3201(3) | 3007(3) | 3003(4) | 3101(4) [CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM DMM DCS DHU DMM DMM DMM
4007(4) | 4009(3) | 4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D107/21 SUFIYAN ALAM U C5 10 C5 15 [FO0 O D4 16 30 148 | 4.93
L|D416 |B+7 21 |C 515 |C515 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |Ex1010 |A 8 8
D121/21 SHAFI MEHRAN U B+7 14 C5 15 23 149 | 6.48
L|c520 |B+7 21 [B+721 |B618 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9
D126/21 ISHANK RAJ ORAON U A8 16 Ex 10 30 23 210 | 913
L|A 832 |aA+9 27 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 |Ex 1010 |Ex10 10 |A 8 8 |Ex 1010 |Ex 10 10
D127/21 NIKITA KUMARI u C5 15| C5 10 C5 15 | C5 15 29 172 | 5.93
L|c520 |A 8 24B618 |C515 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 88 [A+9 9 |A 8 8
D128/21 UTKARSH EKKA U A+9 18 A+9 27 23 200 | 8.7
L|A 832 |a+9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |Ex 1010 |Ex10 10 |A 8 8 |Ex 1010 |Ex 10 10
D139/21 SUMIT MONDAL u A 8 24 |A+9 18 A8 24 26 217 | 8.35
L|A 832 |A 8 24 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |Ex 1010 |Ex10 10 |B+ 7 7 |Ex 1010 |Ex 10 10
D141/21 KAMAL KISHOR MAHTO U D438 FOO C5 15 D4 16 30 146 | 4.87
L|cs520 |c 515 |c 515 |[B618 |B 6 6 |A8 8 |A 88 [A+9 9 |A 8 8
DMM 4007 (4
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY (4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 3)
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DME 3007(3) MANUFACTURING PROCESS -
o 3003(4) DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB. e :
(4) APPLIED MECHANICS DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. e
DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING MM 4104(1 =N
(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DAC DAC DAP DCS DMA DME DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4011(3) | 3201(3) | 3007(3) | 3003(4) | 3101(4) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM DMM DCS DHU DMM DMM DMM
4007(4) | 4009(3) | 4011(3) | 4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
D145/21 GULJAR ANSARI U B+7 14 Br7 21 23 176 | 7.65
L|B+728 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 [Ex 1010
D146/21 HARSH SHARMA u B 6 12 B6 18 23 160 | 6.96
L|B+728 |B+7 21 B 618 |B+7 21 (A 8 8 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A+9 9
D148/21 AMIT KUMAR MAHTO U B+7 14 A8 24 23 176 | 7.65
L|B+728 |A 8 24 [B+7 21 |B+7 21 |Ex 1010 |[A 8 8 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D151/21 AJAY LAKRA U B+7 14 C5 15 23 136 | 5.91
L|D416 |B 6 18 |C 515 |[B618 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 88 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
D153/21 SUDIP KERKETTA U D48 D4 12 23 118 | 513
L D416 |c 5 15 |/C 515 |[D412 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 88 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
D156/21 ABHAY KUMAR u C5 10 B+7 21 23 144 | 6.26
L|c52 |Br7 21 |C 515 |C515 ([A+9 9 |A8 8 |A 88 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
D164/21 ARUN PURTY U C 5 10 C5 15 23 128 | 557
L|D416 |B 6 18 |C 515 |C 515 |B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 [B+7 7

DMM 4007(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER ENGINEERING
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DMM 4013(3) FLUID MECHANICS

DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

DME 3007(3) MANUFACTURING PROCESS
DMM 3003(4) APPLIED MECHANICS
DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING

DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB.
)

DMM 4104(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB.
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH MECHANICALT1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DAM DCS DEC DMA DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
4001(2) | 1101(4) | 4011(3) | 2101(3) | 3201(3) | 3101(4) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) | 4011(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DCS DHU DME DMM DMM DMM DMM
4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
DL08/22 MUKESH KUMARMAHTO U |B+7 14 | C 5 20 | B 6 18 B624 |[Br7 21 | B6 18 27 175 | 6.48
L|B618 |[A 88 |A 88 A8 8 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9
DL10/22 AMIT KUJUR U[C510 |[C 5 20 |B6 18 C520 |C520 | B618 | B6 18 31 180 | 5.81
L|cs515 |[A 88 |A 88 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
DL12/22 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHTO U | B 6 12 B618 |C5 15 | D4 12 C52 [B618 | C5 15 32 189 | 5.91
L|{cs515 |A 88 |[A88 |A88 |A 816 [B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
DL13/22 KULDIP DAS U[B+7 14 B+7 21 | B6 18 B 624 |Br7 21 | A8 24 29 209 | 7.21
L|B+721 |[A+9 9 [A 88 |A88 |A 816 |A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
DL14/22 SHIV RAJ KARMALI U[B612 | B 6 24 | B6 18 C520 | AB24 |[B+r7 21 27 175 | 6.48
L|{cs515 |[A 88 |A8S8 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8
DL15/22 KAIF ANSARI U[B 6 12 B618 |B6 18 Br7 28 | B 6 18 | B+7 21 29 202 | 6.97
L|B+721 |B+7 7 |[A+99 [B+7 7 |A 8 16 [B+7 7 |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010
DL17/22 MANISH KUMAR MAHTO U | B 6 12 A8 24 |[B6 18 Br7 28 |B+r7 21 | B 6 18 29 213 | 7.34
L|A 824 |[Ex1010 [A 88 [B+7 7 |A 8 16 [A8 8 |A+9 9 |[Ex1010

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DMA 3201(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING

DMM 4007(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

DMM 4009(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT

DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER

DMM 4013(3)
DCS 4012(1)
DHU 4002(1)
DME 2004(1)
DMM 2002(2)
DMM 4008(1)

)

)

DMM 4010(1
DMM 4104(1

FLUID MECHANICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.

ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB.
FLUID MECHANICS LAB.

1 of 2

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

MECHANICALT1

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

4

held in the month of MAY 2023 SP 2023

2 of 2

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLLNO [ NAME U] DAC DAM DCS DEC DMA DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL [rotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) | 1101(4) | 4011(3) | 2101(3) | 3201(3) | 3101(4) | 4007(4) | 4009(3) | 4011(3) [CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DCS DHU DME DMM | DMM | DMM DMM
4013(3) | 4012(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2) | 4008(1) | 4010(1) | 4104(1)
DL18722  |MAHESH PRADHAN U[B 6 12 C51 [C5 15 D416 |[C52 | B618 | C5 15| 33 189 | 5.73
L{c515 |Br7 7 |A88 [B+77 |A 8 16 |[A8 8 |[Ar9 9 |A 8 8
DL19/22  |RITESH PURAN UIB612 |B 6 24 | B6 18 B62 | B61 | B6 18| 27 169 | 6.26
L{cs515 |A 88 |A B8 A8 8 [Ar9 9 [B+7 7
DL20722  |ZAHID ANWAR U[B 612 | B 6 24 |B*7 21 C5 15 B 624 [Br7 21 [Br7 21 | 30 194 | 6.47
L{cs515 |A 88 |A 88 A8 8 [A+r9 9 A 8 8
DMM 4013(3
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (3) FLUID MECHANICS
DCS 4012(1) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB.
DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS @
DCS 4011(3) COMPUTER PROGRAMMING DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II
DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
DMA 3201(3) - APPLIED MATHEMATICS DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
DMM 3101(4) THERMAL ENGINEERING DMM 4008(1) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB.
DMM 4007(4) STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
i, 4009(3) DMM 4010(1) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT LAB. .
(3) ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT DMM 4104(1) FLUID MECHANICS LAB. & _—
DMM 4011(3) HEAT AND POWER -




